01/28/2011

Client Code: LUPH.UCC1

RE(



103616473

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Tradema.	documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (List using leases of	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
numbers for multiple parties) 1. PHIL LUI 2. CHAN WAI LUI	Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Internal Address: FOURTEENTH FLOOR Street Address: 2040 MAIN STREET City: IRVINE State: CA ZIP: 92614					
(X) Individual () General Partnership () Association () Limited Partnership () Other: () Corporation of:	() Individual () General Partnership () Association () Limited Partnership () Corporation of: Limited Liability Partnership					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? (X) Yes () No	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: () Yes (X) No					
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? () Yes (X) No					
() Assignment () Security Agreement () Merger () Chang∈ of Name (X) Other: Security Interest	Application number(s) or registration number(s): a. Trademark Application No(s): 78/285851					
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 li multiple signatures)	b. Trademark Registration No(s):					
JANUARY 5, 2009	Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No					
Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1					
Customer No. 20,995 Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 th Floor Irvine, CA 92614 Return Fax: (949) 760-9502 Attorney's Docket No.: LUPH.UCC1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$40.00 (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
8. Deposit account number: 11-141(1					
Please charge this account for any additional fees which	may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.					
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy is a true copy of the original document.	g information is true and correct, and any attached					
STEVEN J. NATAUPSKY Name of Person Signing Signature	12/28/10 Date					
	er sheet, attachments and document: 3					
Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with i	required gover sheet information to:					

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 004463 FRAME: 0061

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT								
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY								
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		_						
Ybarra		- 1						
(949) 760-0404		- 1						
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		-						
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP		90	CHMENT NIII	4858. 10	£10000000			
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor		FIL	DOCUMENT NUMBER: 19619630002 FILING NUMBER: 09-7163428951					
rvine, CA 92614		FIL	FILING DATE: 01/05/2009 10.54					
USA		IM A	GE GENERA	TED ELEC	CTRONICALL	Y FOR	WEB FILING	
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debto		THI	ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R CA FILING	OFFICE	USE ONL	
ha. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r name (18 or 10) - 0	o not at	Dreviate or c	ombine n	ames			
I I								
OR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME								
Lui		FIRST NAME			MIDDLE NAME			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	Phil							
5 Willowridge	CITY			STATE POSTAL CODE		DE	COUNTRY	
1d. SEE ADD'L DESTOR INFO	Irvine			CA	92602		USA	
INSTRUCTIONS	18. TYPE OF		USDICTION	ig. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	ID#. If	anv	
	ORGANIZATION	OF UK	GANIZATION	1			NONE	
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert of	alu ana dabtas as			<u> </u>			MONE	
28. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	my pies deputer name	(28 OF 2	D) • do not ac	DIEAISO	or combine n	mes		
OR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			Euna. e				
Lui	Chan			MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			Wai				
5 Willowridge	Irvine			STATE			COUNTRY	
2d. SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INFO	2e. TYPE OF			CA			USA	
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	DE OP	SDICTION	2g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL	ID#, H	BNV	
	1	I					NONE	
S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of A	SSIGNOR S/P) - Inge	ert ook	nne pacurad	norty pa	- /3 3h)			
Po. CHURAICATION S NAME	7		200 3004:04	Party Hall	B (38 UI 30)	-		
Knobbe, Martens, Olson, & Bear, LLP								
35. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NA	46 60		SUFF		
			7	we su		BUFF	'^	
C MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE		POSTAL CODE CO		COUN	199 E. V	
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor	Irvine	F		92614			IIKY	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:	P. 1310			72014	·	USA		
The following constant:								
See Attachment(s)								
• •								
•								
							- 1	
							I	
							1	
ALT DESIGNATION: CLESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSI	GNOR TRAILERINA	" OD I	Series -					
.6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or	Chack to	ULOR L	SELLER/BU	ER LIAC	S. LIEN LINO	N-UCC	FILING	
scorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	V. CRECK IQ	rewutt	SEARCH R	EPORT(S) on Debtor(s	·		
ttach Addendum [If applicable]	ADDITIONA	L FEE]	[optional] i	IAII Deb	tors Debto	r 1 🗔 🗆	ebtor 2	
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA								
UPH							i	

FILING OFFICE COPY

TRADEMARK REEL: 004463 FRAME: 0062